DINING SERVICES
HOURS OF OPERATION SUMMER 2013

DEADLINE TO CHANGE DINING PLAN SELECTION:
1% & 7-1/2 Week Sessions Deadline to Change Dining Plan: Thursday, June 6
2" Session Deadline to Change Dining Plan: Thursday, July 11

PENCADER DINING HALL
Residential Dining Contracts, Conferences and University Guests
Sunday, June 2, 2013 - Friday, August 9, 2013
* All dining services will be closed Wednesday, July 4, 2013

FIRST SESSION: June 2-July 6 (First meal - Dinner Sunday, June 2)
7-1/2 WEEK SESSION:  June 2-July 25 (First meal - Dinner Sunday, June 2)
SECOND SESSION:  July 7 - August 9 (First meal - Dinner Sunday, July 7.
Last meal — Dinner Friday, August 9)

Breakfast 7:00 am — 9:00 am

Lunch 11:00 am — 2:00 pm

Monday - Friday Dinner 4:30 pm — 6:30 pm
Brunch 11:00 am — 1:30 pm

Saturday - Sunday Dinner 4:30 pm —6:30 pm

CASH / POINTS / FLEX OPERATIONS
NOTE: Opening and closing dates are indicated for each dining operation.

Food Court at Trabant May 28 — August 24 Monday — Friday 7:30 am — 4:00 pm*
University Center Saturday CLOSED*
_ *  Saturday, July 13 & 20:

*Note: During New Student Delaware Discovery Days 9:00 am — 3:00 pm
Orientation June 18-July 17
the 11:30 am to 1:30 pm time
period will be especially busy.
New students and their
parents will be dining at the
Food Court.
Scrounge June 3 — August 24 Monday—Friday 11:00 am — 1:30 pm
Dunkin Donuts June 3 — August 24 Monday-Friday 8:00 am - 3:00 pm
Walter’'s Café May 28 — August 24 Monday —Friday 8:00 am — 2:30 pm
Round House May 28 — August 16 Monday - Friday 7:45am - 2:30pm
Bleecker Street June 3 — August 24 Monday - Friday 10:00am - 2:30pm
Figure Eight May 28 - June 1 Monday — Friday 9:00 am — 1:00 pm

June 3 — August 24 Monday — Friday 9:00 am — 3:00 pm
Outdoor Pool Snack Bar | May 27 — Sept 3 Monday — Friday Noon — 5:00 pm
Gold Arena Saturday, Sunday & Holidays = Noon — 5:00 pm
P.0.D. Market Look for hours posted at Market entrance.
GORE POD CLOSED

04/23/2013

For additional information, visit our web site at www.udel.edu/dining.
Hours are subject to change.



http://www.udel.edu/dining

